CMPH7
Charles Industries, Ltd.
5600 Apollo Drive
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 USA
(847) 806-6300
Charles Multi-Purpose Housings (CMPH)
Copper/Fiber Enclosures Ordering Guide
Charles Multi-Purpose Housings (CMPH)
Copper/Fiber Enclosures Ordering Guide
OG-OSP007-J11
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1
2
3
4
5
Flame Retardancy Option
N = Non-Flame Retardant
F = Flame Retardant
Copper Backboard Diameter
1 = 10” Diameter
Fiber Backboard Diameter
1 = 10” Diameter
Copper Backboard Style (see reverse)
0 = None
U = CPLU Universal Copper Backboard
S = CPLS Copper Splice Bracket
Fiber Backboard Style (see reverse)
C = CFDP-ELS Backboard
E = BDO-ETS Backboard
G = BDO-EG Backboard
I = CFDP-EL Interconnect Backboard
P = BDO5EB/OPT Backboard
T = BDO-ET Backboard
SAMPLE PART NUMBER
CMPH-7F11UIB240
CMPH 7500 Series flame retardant Copper/Fiber Enclosure
with 10” CPLU Copper Backboard, 10” CFDP-EL Interconnect
Backboard with 24 SP/UPC connectors, and no Mounting
Stakes
Pre-Connectorized Adapter Type (I & P Backboards Only)
0 = None
A = SC/APC
B = SC/UPC
F = FC
P = Optifit SCA
Pre-Connectorized Adapter Quantity (I & P Backboards Only)
00 = None
02 = Two
08 = Eight
12 = Twelve
18 = Eighteen
24 = Twenty Four
Mounting Stakes Option
0 = No Mounting Stakes
1 = Two 30” UMS Mounting Stakes
2 = Two 36” UMS Mounting Stakes
3 = Two 42” UMS Mounting Stakes
6
7
8
Charles Multi-Purpose Housings (CMPH)
Copper/Fiber Enclosures Ordering Guide
Charles Multi-Purpose Housings (CMPH)
Copper/Fiber Enclosures Ordering Guide
Copper Backboard Styles Overall Dimensions
CPLU Universal Copper Backboard        CPLS Copper Splice Bracket
Fiber Backboard Styles
CFDP-ELS Backboard BDO5EB/OPT Backboard BDO-EG Backboard
CFDP-EL Interconnect Backboard BDO-ET Backboard BDO-ETS Backboard
Universal
backboard for